SSE# 0000428890

Title: Mercury services and support 3Years plus 2 options

Due Date: 3-30-2023

3/27/2023

|[Vendor

[[Contact Name

[[Email ID

|[Telephone

ACCENTURE, LLP

ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC
Aventa Syetms LLC

BJSS, Inc

Baskin Consulting

CLUTCH SOLUTIONS LLC

COMPULINK TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

ICP

KAMBRIAN CORPORATION
Liman Inc

MOLA GROUP CORP
Nuvalence

PLUGOUT LLC

POSTLIGHT LLC

T&S Consulting Services, LLC
US Ecology Livonia
VPRIME TECH INC
eRepublic, Inc.

rusd solutions

VAS APPALANENI
Felix Gorohovsky
Andrew Addison
David Baskin

Moses Garcia
RAFAEL ARBOLLEDA
Sal Saglik

Cathy Hsieh

S T Stanich
EMMANUEL OLA-DAKE
Joe Murphy

JOHN AKSOY
MEREDITH FRANZESE
Carl Turner

Mark Baroin

JAN GHALIB

Mary Lamoreaux

Raj Somas

VAS@ARDENTINC.COM
felixg@aventallc.com
jaa@bjss.com
davidbaskin33@gmail.com
moses.garcia@clutchsolutions.com
RAFAEL@COMPU-LINK.COM
ssaglik@icpcorp.com
team2@kambrian.com
sstanich@limaninc.com
INFO@MOLA-GROUP.COM
jmurphy@nuvalence.io
JOHN@PLUGOUT.COM
MEREDITH.FRANZESE@POSTLIGHT.COM
INFO@TSCONSULTING.ORG
mark.baron@usecology.com
VPRIME@VPRIMETECH.COM
mlamoreaux@erepublic.com
raj.somas@rusdsolutions.com

937-312-1345 ext

973/246-4853 ext

646 989 1070 ext

845/235-2886 ext

BUSN - 212/991-8236 ; FAX-

FAX - 212/695-5560 ; MAIN- 212/695-5465
BUSN - 917/533-4544 ; FAX- 718/556-6885
BUSN - 626/964-4445 ; FAX- 626/964-4447
917/346-9904 ext

BUSN - 917/615-5465

518/221-2219 ext

BUSN - 212/655-4428 ; CELL- 917/763-7354
BUSN - 646/839-8530

914/704-6535 ext

716/425-7153 ext

BUSN - 833/333-1314

916/932-1300 ext

BUSN - 201/497-4474 ; FAX-

’

FAX - 212/457-1155



